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#CHOCBARCARDBOX

Cookie Dough
INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (Milk Chocolate, Sugar, Chocolate 

Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Whole and Nonfat Milk Solids, Lecithin 
(an emulsi�er), Pure Vanilla Extract and Other Natural Flavors), 

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat 
Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate {vitamin b1}, 
Ribo�avin {vitamin b2}, Folic Acid), Semisweet Chocolate Chips 

(sugar, chocolate, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin), Sugar, 
Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Cotton Seed Oil, High Fructose 

Corn Syrup, Leavening (baking soda and /or ammonium phosphate), 
Salt, Whey (from milk), Natural and Arti�cial Flavor, Caramel Color), 

CAKE BATTER FLAVORING (Natural and arti�cial �avoring, 
ethyl alcohol, propylene glycol, water, glycerin). 

ALLERGENS: Product contains milk, soy, and wheat. Processed on 
equipment with milk, egg, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts. 
Questions or Nutritional Info: (888) 233-6468. Packed by Hit 

Promotional Products, Bellmawr NJ. ASI • 61125.

#CHOCBARCARDBOX

Everything You Love
INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (Dark Chocolate, Sugar, Chocolate 

Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Whole and Nonfat Milk Solids, Lecithin 
(an Emulsi�er), Pure Vanilla Extract and Other Natural Flavors), 

CANDY COATED CHOCOLATE (Milk Chocolate (sugar, chocolate, 
skim milk, cocoa butter, lactose, milkfat, soy lecithin, salt, arti�cial 

�avor), sugar, less than 2% - coloring (includes blue 1 lake, yellow 6, 
red 40, yellow 5, blue 1, red 40 lake, blue 2 lake, yellow 6 lake, blue 2) 

corn syrup, dextrin, corn starch), PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS (Sugar, 
Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, and Salt), MINI CHOCOLATE 

CHIPS (Semi-Sweet Chocolate [Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, 
Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin - An Arti�cial Flavor, Natural Flavor]), 
ASSORTED NONPARIELS (Sugar, Corn Starch, Confectioners' Glaze, 

Carnauba Wax, Yellow 5, Red 3, Blue 1, Red 40, Yellow 6 and Blue 2). 
ALLERGENS: Product contains milk, soy, wheat and peanuts. 

Processed on equipment with milk, egg, soy, wheat, 
peanuts and tree nuts.

Questions or Nutritional Info: (888) 233-6468. Packed by Hit 
Promotional Products, Bellmawr NJ. ASI • 61125.
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